KILLARA HIGH SCHOOL PAE CALENDAR FOR 2019

TERM | WEEK |DATE ENSEMBLE DETAILS TIME VENUE
Term 1
Sat 23rd Feb - Sun 24th Feb KSWE, CB1,CB2, STRINGS Music Camp Narrabeen Sport & Rec centre
7 [Mon 11th March Strings Killara Schools Partnership Strings Workshop 9-12.30pm |KHS
9 [Wed 26th March CB2 100% Hope 6pm KHS
Sun 7th April KSWE, CB1, CB2, SB1, SB2, Chatswood RSL School Concert 2-4pm RSL Chatswood
10 Strings, Wind Ensemble
Wed 17th - Sunday 21st April KSWE, CB1 National Band championships Brisbane Brisbane City Hall
Term 2
1 |Friday 3rd May Vocal Ensemble Inconcert Performance - Vocal Ensemble
3 |Tues 14th May Strings Killara Schools Partnership Strings Workshop 3-7pm
3 |Sat 18th May TBA Chatswood RSL School Concert - FINALS KHS - Hall
4 |Tue 21st May Vocal Ensemble Inconcert Performance 9-10pm
Term 3
Tues 3rd September KSWE, CB1, CB2, SB1, SB2, String{PAE Inconcert KHS - Hall
Tues 17th September All Dance Korobro 6pm KHS - Theatre
Term4

Mon 9th December

KSWE, CB1, CB2, SB1, SB2,
Strings

End of Year PAE Concert

KHS - Hall




